SCOTT SANSON

FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER
801 LOCUST STREET

CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF GUY (6603)
TOTAL 2022

CURRENT TAXES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT PERSONAL
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

COST

DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

PENALTY GENERAL
PENALTY ROAD

COST GENERAL

COST ROAD

INTEREST GENERAL
INTEREST ROAD

PROPERTY TAX RELIEF
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

STATE LAND SALES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

Dispursed

Court Order #

32,133.58
11,244.47

791.78
285.04
8.45

989.21
372.34
94.62
34.54
4.17
154
49.59
19.55

5,224.01
1,828.35

20.96
13.13

0.76
0.26

40.15
14.07
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EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

TAX REFUND
GUY CITY GENERAL
GUY CITY ROAD

EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE

GUY CITY GENERAL
GUY CITY ROAD

TOTAL

Dispursed Court Order #
$ -

$ 1,168.25 CTO 22-066
$ 408.88

$ -

$ -

$ 543.56 CTO 22-048
$ 193.78

$ -

$ 1,375.52

$ 515.48 CTO 22-266
$ -

$ -

$ -

$ 0.44 CTO 22-009
$ 0.28

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ 5.42 CTO 22-063
$ 1.90

$ -

$ 57,384.08
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